OpuruHanbHbIE HOMEpa 3aIm4acTeit:

MERCEDES-BENZ 2302220904

MERCEDES-BENZ 000 421 41 10
MERCEDES-BENZ 638 421 00 10
MERCEDES-BENZ 003 420 01 20
MERCEDES-BENZ A0034200120
MERCEDES-BENZ 003 420 54 20
MERCEDES-BENZ A6384210010

ITepeueHb aBTOMOOMIIEH, 1JIS1 KOTOPBIX J€Talb MPUMEHUMA

Mapka

MERCEDES-BENZ Sprinter |
(901/902/903/904) 308 CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ Sprinter |
(901/902/903/904) 308 D

MERCEDES-BENZ Sprinter |
(901/902/903/904) 308 D

MERCEDES-BENZ Sprinter |
(901/902/903/904) 310 D

MERCEDES-BENZ Sprinter |
(901/902/903/904) 311 CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ Sprinter |
(901/902/903/904) 312 D

MERCEDES-BENZ Sprinter |
(901/902/903/904) 314

MERCEDES-BENZ Sprinter |
(901/902/903/904) 314

MERCEDES-BENZ Sprinter |
(901/902/903/904) 316 CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ Sprinter |
(901/902/903/904) 308 E

MERCEDES-BENZ Sprinter |
(901/902/903/904) 313 CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ Sprinter |
(901/902/903/904) 408 CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ Sprinter |
(901/902/903/904) 408 D

MERCEDES-BENZ Sprinter |
(901/902/903/904) 410 D

MERCEDES-BENZ Sprinter |
(901/902/903/904) 411 CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ Sprinter |
(901/902/903/904) 412 D

MERCEDES-BENZ Sprinter |
(901/902/903/904) 412 D

MERCEDES-BENZ Sprinter |
(901/902/903/904) 413 CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ Sprinter |
(901/902/903/904) 414

MERCEDES-BENZ Sprinter |
(901/902/903/904) 416 CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ V-Klasse (638/2) V 200

Koa moTopa

OM 611 DELA

OM 601.943

OM 601.943

OM 602.980

OM 611 DELA

OM 602.980DE LA

M 111.979 E23

M 111

OM 612 DELA

E-Motor

OM 611 DELA

OM 611 DELA

OM 601.943

OM 602.980 LA

OM 611 DELA

OM 602.980DE LA

OM 602.980DE LA

OM 611 DELA

M 111.979 E23

OM 612

M 111

60

58

60

75

80

90

105

92

115

40

95

60

58

75

80

90

85

95

105

115

95

KB

n.c.

82

79

82

102

109

122

143

125

156

55

129

82

79

102

109

120

115

129

143

156

129

lon

04.2000-05.2006

02.1995-06.2000

11.1996-06.2000

02.1995-06.2000

04.2000-05.2006

02.1995-04.2000

02.1995-->

04.2000-05.2006

04.2000-05.2006

04.2000-->

04.2000-05.2006

04.2000-05.2006

02.1996-06.2000

02.1995-05.2006

04.2000-05.2006

02.1995-06.2000

02.1995-06.2000

04.2000-05.2006

07.1995-05.2006

04.2000-05.2006

02.1997-10.2003

MpumeyvaHne

front BOSCH

front BOSCH

front BOSCH

front BOSCH

front BOSCH

front BOSCH

front BOSCH

front BOSCH

front BOSCH

front BOSCH

front BOSCH

front BOSCH

front BOSCH

front BOSCH

front BOSCH

front BOSCH

front BOSCH

front BOSCH

front BOSCH

front BOSCH

front BOSCH



MERCEDES-BENZ V-Klasse (638/2) V 230
MERCEDES-BENZ V-Klasse (638/2) V 280

MERCEDES-BENZ V-Klasse (638/2) V 200
CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ V-Klasse (638/2) V 220
CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ V-Klasse (638/2) V 226

MERCEDES-BENZ Vito | (638) 110 D 2.3

MERCEDES-BENZ Vito | (638) 108 D 2.3
MERCEDES-BENZ Vito | (638) 113 2.0

MERCEDES-BENZ Vito | (638) 114 2.3

MERCEDES-BENZ Vito | (638) 108 CDI
MERCEDES-BENZ Vito | (638) 110 CDI
MERCEDES-BENZ Vito | (638) 112 CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ Vito | (638) 108 D 2.3

M 111.978 E 23

M 104.900 V6

oM 611

oM 611

1

OM 601.970

OM 601.942

M 111.948

M 111.978

oM 611

oM 611

oM 611

OM 601.942

105

128

75

90

1.8.

72

60

95

105

60

75

90

58

143

174

102

122

98

82

129

143

82

102

122

79

04.1996-10.2003

08.1997-10.2003

01.1999-10.2003

01.1999-10.2003

01.1970-01.1970

02.1996-10.2003

11.1995-10.2003

02.1996-10.2003

12.1996-10.2003

01.1999-10.2003

01.1999-10.2003

01.1999-10.2003

02.1996-10.2003

front BOSCH

front BOSCH

front BOSCH

front BOSCH

front BOSCH

front BOSCH
from 06/97 -to
02/99

front BOSCH

front BOSCH

front BOSCH
from 08/97

front BOSCH

front BOSCH

front BOSCH

front BOSCH
from 08/97 -to
02/99






